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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17175 100.00% 129.01-130 237 1.38% 6291 36.63% 11121 64.75%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17175 100.00% 128.01-129 225 1.31% 6516 37.94% 10884 63.37%
177.01-178 4 0.02% 5 0.083% 17174 99.99% 127.01-128 227 1.32% 6743 39.26% 10659 62.06%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 17170 99.97% 126.01-127 178 1.04% 6921 40.30% 10432 60.74%
175.01-176 4 0.02% 12 0.07% 17167 99.95% 125.01-126 216 1.26% 7137 41.55% 10254 59.70%
174.01-175 9 0.05% 21 0.12% 17163 99.93% 124.01-125 241 1.40% 7378 42.96% 10038 58.45%
173.01-174 1 0.06% 32 0.19% 17154 99.88% 123.01-124 252 1.47% 7630 44.43% 9797 57.04%
172.01-173 7 0.04% 39 0.23% 17143 99.81% 122.01-123 212 1.23% 7842 45.66% 9545 55.57%
171.01-172 14 0.08% 53 0.31% 17136 99.77% 121.01-122 226 1.32% 8068 46.98% 9333 54.34%
170.01-171 24 0.14% 77 0.45% 17122 99.69% 120.01-121 203 1.18% 8271 48.16% 9107 53.02%
169.01- 170 17 0.10% 94 0.55% 17098 99.55% 119.01-120 177 1.03% 8448 49.19% 8904 51.84%
168.01 - 169 27 0.16% 121 0.70% 17081 99.45% 118.01-119 216 1.26% 8664 50.45% 8727 50.81%
167.01 - 168 45 0.26% 166 0.97% 17054 99.30% 117.01- 118 219 1.28% 8883 51.72% 8511 49.55%
166.01 - 167 40 0.23% 206 1.20% 17009 99.03%  116.01-117 234 1.36% 9117 53.08% 8292 48.28%
165.01 - 166 42 0.24% 248 1.44% 16969 98.80%  115.01-116 216 1.26% 9333 54.34% 8058 46.92%
164.01 - 165 63 0.37% 311 1.81% 16927 98.56% 114.01-115 200 1.16% 9533 55.51% 7842 45.66%
163.01 - 164 79 0.46% 390 227% 16864 98.19% 113.01-114 208 1.21% 9741 56.72% 7642 44.49%
162.01- 163 72 0.42% 462 2.69% 16785 97.73% 112.01-113 184 1.07% 9925 57.79% 7434 43.28%
161.01 - 162 71 0.41% 533 3.10% 16713 97.31%  111.01-112 185 1.08% 10110 58.86% 7250 42.21%
160.01 - 161 100 0.58% 633 3.69% 16642 96.90% 110.01 - 111 208 1.21% 10318 60.08% 7065 41.14%
159.01 - 160 104 0.61% 737 4.29% 16542 96.31% 109.01- 110 223 1.30% 10541 61.37% 6857 39.92%
158.01 - 159 119 0.69% 856 4.98% 16438 95.71% 108.01 - 109 177 1.03% 10718 62.40% 6634 38.63%
157.01- 158 17 0.68% 973 5.67% 16319 95.02% 107.01-108 217 1.26% 10935 63.67% 6457 37.60%
156.01 - 157 125 0.73% 1098 6.39% 16202 94.33% 106.01 - 107 183 1.07% 11118 64.73% 6240 36.33%
155.01 - 156 131 0.76% 1229 7.16% 16077 93.61% 105.01- 106 210 1.22% 11328 65.96% 6057 35.27%
154.01 - 155 128 0.75% 1357 7.90% 15946 92.84% 104.01-105 203 1.18% 11531 67.14% 5847 34.04%
153.01 - 154 145 0.84% 1502 8.75% 15818 92.10% 103.01- 104 197 1.15% 11728 68.29% 5644 32.86%
152.01-153 139 0.81% 1641 9.55% 15673 91.25% 102.01- 103 159 0.93% 11887 69.21% 5447 31.71%

151.01 - 152 170 0.99% 1811 10.54% 15534 90.45% 101.01-102 205 1.19% 12092 70.40% 5288 30.79%
150.01 - 151 152 0.89% 1963 11.43% 15364 89.46% 100.01 - 101 174 1.01% 12266 71.42% 5083 29.60%
149.01 - 150 189 1.10% 2152 12.53% 15212 88.57%  99.01-100 188 1.09% 12454 72.51% 4909 28.58%
148.01 - 149 205 1.19% 2357 13.72% 15023 87.47%  98.01-99 177 1.03% 12631 73.54% 4721 27.49%
147.01- 148 168 0.98% 2525 14.70% 14818 86.28%  97.01-98 154 0.90% 12785 74.44% 4544 26.46%
146.01 - 147 189 1.10% 2714 15.80% 14650 85.30%  96.01-97 148 0.86% 12933 75.30% 4390 25.56%
145.01 - 146 183 1.07% 2897 16.87% 14461 84.20%  95.01-96 122 0.71% 13055 76.01% 4242 24.70%
144.01 - 145 217 1.26% 3114 18.13% 14278 83.13%  94.01-95 119 0.69% 13174 76.70% 4120 23.99%
143.01 - 144 183 1.07% 3297 19.20% 14061 81.87%  93.01-9%4 152 0.89% 13326 77.59% 4001 23.30%
142.01- 143 183 1.07% 3480 20.26% 13878 80.80%  92.01-93 142 0.83% 13468 78.42% 3849 22.41%
141.01 - 142 219 1.28% 3699 21.54% 13695 79.74% = 91.01-92 140 0.82% 13608 79.23% 3707 21.58%
140.01 - 141 202 1.18% 3901 22.71% 13476 78.46%  90.01-91 137 0.80% 13745 80.03% 3567 20.77%
139.01 - 140 198 1.15% 4099 23.87% 13274 77.29% @ 89.01-90 124 0.72% 13869 80.75% 3430 19.97%
138.01-139 227 1.32% 4326 25.19% 13076 76.13%  88.01-89 102 0.59% 13971 81.34% 3306 19.25%
137.01-138 230 1.34% 4556 26.53% 12849 74.81%  87.01-88 116 0.68% 14087 82.02% 3204 18.66%
136.01 - 137 207 1.21% 4763 27.73% 12619 7347%  86.01-87 114 0.66% 14201 82.68% 3088 17.98%
135.01-136 193 1.12% 4956 28.86% 12412 72.27% @ 85.01-86 106 0.62% 14307 83.30% 2974 17.32%
134.01-135 200 1.16% 5156 30.02% 12219 71.14%  84.01-85 90 0.52% 14397 83.83% 2868 16.70%
133.01- 134 226 1.32% 5382 31.34% 12019 69.98%  83.01-84 99 0.58% 14496 84.40% 2778 16.17%
132.01-133 209 1.22% 5591 32.55% 11793 68.66%  82.01-83 103 0.60% 14599 85.00% 2679 15.60%
131.01-132 245 143% 5836 33.98% 11584 67.45%  81.01-82 80 0.47% 14679 85.47% 2576 15.00%
130.01 - 131 218 1.27% 6054 35.25% 11339 66.02%  80.01-81 88 0.51% 14767 85.98% 2496 14.53%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
85 0.49%
75 0.44%
76 0.44%
52 0.30%
61 0.36%
54 0.31%
57 0.33%
47 0.27%
68 0.40%
54 0.31%
60 0.35%
41 0.24%
41 0.24%
57 0.33%
42 0.24%
47 0.27%
39 0.23%
24 0.14%
24 0.14%
30 0.17%
36 0.21%
34 0.20%
25 0.15%
28 0.16%
30 0.17%
25 0.15%
29 0.17%
22 0.13%
31 0.18%
36 0.21%
44 0.26%
35 0.20%
45 0.26%
45 0.26%
37 0.22%
63 0.37%
45 0.26%
38 0.22%
50 0.29%
51 0.30%
56 0.33%
56 0.33%
50 0.29%
43 0.25%
37 0.22%
24 0.14%
25 0.15%
24 0.14%
34 0.20%
30 0.17%

N S=P )

14852 86.47%
14927 86.91%
15003 87.35%
15055 87.66%
15116 88.01%
15170 88.33%
15227 88.66%
15274 88.93%
15342 89.33%
15396 89.64%
15456 89.99%
15497 90.23%
15538 90.47%
15595 90.80%
15637 91.05%
15684 91.32%
15723 91.55%
15747 91.69%
15771 91.83%
15801 92.00%
15837 92.21%
15871 92.41%
15896 92.55%
15924 92.72%
15954 92.89%
15979 93.04%
16008 93.21%
16030 93.33%
16061 93.51%
16097 93.72%
16141 93.98%
16176 94.18%
16221 94.45%
16266 94.71%
16303 94.92%
16366 95.29%
16411 95.55%
16449 95.77%
16499 96.06%
16550 96.36%
16606 96.69%
16662 97.01%
16712 97.30%
16755 97.55%
16792 97.77%
16816 97.91%
16841 98.06%
16865 98.20%
16899 98.39%
16929 98.57%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2408

2323
2248
2172
2120
2059
2005
1948
1901
1833
1779
1719
1678
1637
1580
1538
1491
1452
1428
1404
1374
1338
1304
1279
1251
1221
1196
1167
1145
1114
1078
1034
999
954
909
872
809
764
726
676
625
569
513
463
420
383
359
334
310
276

[Epaew
14.02%
13.53%
13.09%
12.65%
12.34%
11.99%
11.67%
11.34%
11.07%
10.67%
10.36%
10.01%

9.77%
9.53%
9.20%
8.95%
8.68%
8.45%
8.31%
8.17%
8.00%
7.79%
7.59%
7.45%
7.28%
7.1%
6.96%
6.79%
6.67%
6.49%
6.28%
6.02%
5.82%
5.55%
5.29%
5.08%
4.71%
4.45%
4.23%
3.94%
3.64%
3.31%
2.99%
2.70%
2.45%
2.23%
2.09%
1.94%
1.80%
1.61%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
25 0.15%
14 0.08%
30 0.17%
24 0.14%
16 0.09%
18 0.10%
13 0.08%
14 0.08%

9 0.05%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
10 0.06%
6 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
15 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
16954

16968
16998
17022
17038
17056
17069
17083
17092
17100
17105
17113
17123
17129
17132
17134
17138
17143
17148
17150
17153
17155
17157
17159
17160
17160
17160
17160
17160
17175

BTtk
98.71%
98.79%
98.97%
99.1%
99.20%
99.31%
99.38%
99.46%
99.52%
99.56%
99.59%
99.64%
99.70%
99.73%
99.75%
99.76%
99.78%
99.81%
99.84%
99.85%
99.87%
99.88%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

246
221
207
177
153
137
119
106
92
83
75
70
62
52
46
43
41
37
32
27
25
22
20
18
16
15
15
15
15
15

[Epaew

1.43%
1.29%
1.21%
1.03%
0.89%
0.80%
0.69%
0.62%
0.54%
0.48%
0.44%
0.41%
0.36%
0.30%
0.27%
0.25%
0.24%
0.22%
0.19%
0.16%
0.15%
0.13%
0.12%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



